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For Sale IMiacellaneoa LEO N. CHI
i

.! -

9730 DOWN. BALANCE LDXE RENT; ed room hornet living roomt din In
i room; kitchen; bath and utility room. Approx. f Acre. Hurry, thiswon't last. 955O0. I , i

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION; Of this S--y ear-ol-d. very neat, insulated,
home. Located on we 11 -- tendscaped S3 x 119 lot. Price only 97500.

LARGE 9 BEDROOM; PLASTERED HOME: 2 bedrooms down. 3 up; double
plumbing. Located on Falrmount Hill; double garage: lotWANTED large trees, ah excellent vaioe

LOOK AT THIS. MR. INVESTOR: 10-U- plastered Court; only two years old.
Each unit consists of living room, dinette-kitche- n, bedroom snd bath.

. Attached garage with utility room; elec heat: hot water heater j and
I elec. range. Showing gopd returns. Price 950.000. .

OUTSTANDING FARM VALUE: Unimproved 104 acres about half in cultiva-
tion, balance timber and pasture yea r--a round springs; several good
building spots; located close to Salem on paved road. Well worth the)

j price. 912.000. . j

30 ACRES: Few mile out on good road; part timber and fruit;' small year--
around creea. price stzw term.

j LEO N CHliDS, INC., REALTORS

40 women members of Cannery
Local No. 670 to work the 7 p. m.
to 4 a. m. shift at Birds-Ey- e Sni-de- r,

Woodburn. Bus Transporta-

tion will be furnished from the
Labor Temple, 445 Center St., Sa-le-m

and return; leaving the La-

bor Temple at 6:15 p. m. Please
'contact the Union office before
Monday, Sept. 27, by 4:00 p. m. if

interested

For Salt --Real Estate
A BIG SAVING. Finish your own

nouse. atateruu on nana, a bargain
nouse reaoy xor rockiatne. rine loca
tlon. Cannot finish because of sickness.
See owner at once at 200 S. 22nd, Ph.

BY OWNER 2 bedrm. house, large
corner lot. Elec. water htr. Wired forrange. Lge. garage, fruit a nut trees.
Reasonably priced. 1320 Lewis St cor
ner ot s. I3tn.

MODERN, plastered home. 873
Jackson. Monmouth. Lot SOxlKS. gar
den. garage. GX equity 3 bedims, oil
and elec. heat., awnings. Owner must
sell bargain. Call Molalla 28F31 or see
house. Key next door.

BY OWNER 2 yr. old home In fast
growing am. Targe Lm. uti. 2extra
large bedrms. Hwd. firs, throughout.
Lots of builtins. Full basmt.. oil furnace
beat, beautiful lawn and shrubs. Priced
to sell. Can be seen after 4 pm, and
aunaaya. aw nuisey Ave. ,

BY OWNER 5 rm. bungalow and
bath. hdwd. firs.. Insulated, auto, hot
water, auto, oil furnace. Close to schls.
and bus. 36500. 795 S. 24th.

OPEN HOUSE
Dally. 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. New 2 bedrm
house. Elec. heat. As low as 91900 dn
FHA. 1844 N. 5th.

ATTRACTIVE 2 BR home. Elec hot
water heater, ou circulator, z large
walnut trees. Close to school, bus and
store. S4.500. Ph.

FOR Efficient and effective sales
service call the Salem Realtv Co NOW

OR TRADE for 4 bdrm. house. 3 bd
rms.. liv. rm., din. rm., kit., breakfast
rm. on "a ac. fruit trees, perries.
grapes 5th house from Wallace Rd. on
uien ureek ur m. o, uox to, w
Salem. .

BY OWNER: New 4 rm. house, best
construction. F. H. A. terms. 2 B. R.
all hardwood floors, built-in- s. insulated
elec. heat and hot water. 1865 Waller
St. Call at 460 State St. Ph. Eye

ENGLEWOOD
PRE-WA- R 2 B.R. LIKE NEW. FULL

LOT. NEAR BUS. ALL MODERN. 92900
DOWN. BAL 97.600. F.H.A. 4. SEE
IT 2080 N. 18th. PHONE OWNER,

FOR APPOINTMENT.
ENGLEWOOD DIST. Pre-w- ar builttop quality 2 bdrm. home. Hwd. floors.

extra Duiit-in- s. lovely basmt., oil fur
nace. Good surrounding. This week
99750.

north istn z bdrm. ultra special
home, very nice liv. a din. rms.. tile
kitchen, fireplace, hdwd. floors, built
ins. china closets. District is the best.
911.750.

urant sen. dist excellent S bdrm.
house with every feature you could
want in A. Large rooms and closets,
fireplace, basmt.. oil furn.. party room.
Extra bdrm. uood shady lot. 911,500.

it. J. MXKQ1TH. Realtor
174 S. Commercial Ph. 41

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO
1853 N. Capitol Ph. 31

routs, there s no use telling you
about the Drices on house. Kiit hrw
are a lew things you ought to know.

We have all kinds of homes, in any
location you would like, 1 or 3 bdroom.
large or small. The price run from
smwo on up. some with low down pav
ment and easy terms.

Have you been looking for a business
lately? If so you won't want to miss
tnese good buys we have for you to
day.

Grocery store with living Quarters
ana complete meat set-u- p.

Combination restaurant, confection.ery, liquor store and bus depot. Don't
wait too long this will go quick.

We have all kinds of auto courts.
locker plants, apartment houses or any
kind of business you are interested in.

If you wish to get out in the countrv
and do some farming we have Just thething to get you started. Call on Us
we nave many good farms listed. - .

We are in the position to offer you
an exenange deal for your property
Call on us for arrangements.

We also will exchange a Salem home
for a home in Corvallis.

Our salesmen are always happy to
give any information or show sny
property mat you wisn. just can 31

and we'll give you prompt and court
eous service.

Evenlnsr Phones
Eeeb J. Herr

T. West

New 2 B. R. Home
$1450 down. 341-2-

3 per mon. buys this
new 2 B.R. home. Located east, close
to bus and stores. Attached garage.
Laundry trays, electric heat. Hardwooduoor in liv. rm. Full price 85250.

Tallman Real Estate
T23 N. ComT St. Phone

N jew s rm. house, immediate poss.
Nice larre liaht rooms, double earase
Close in east. bus. Davinr. 2', ac. can
sell lots If too much land. 910,500. terms.

J. J. JACKSON
841 State St., Salem

ALMOST NEW Large 2 bdrm. home
hardwood floors, tiled f irepl.. large cor.
windows, ou rumace. nan basmt.. cor
lot. Near bus snd school. Trees. 410 S
23rd.

STROUT'S NEW

Red Ranch Catalog
FALL-WINT- issue. Describes over
2800 live bargains: ranches, resorts,
homes. Mailed free! STROUT REALTY.
Dept. F. 310 S. W. Third Ave.. Port-
land 4. Ore. :

41850 Down Balance on FHA easy
monthly payments buys this lovely
new 2 BR. Knotty Pine LR. Double ga-
rage house. Corner lot.

OUT OF TOWN OWNER OFFERS A
SACRIFICE. A BEAUTIFUL HILLSIDE
LOT. VERY REASONABLE INCLUD.
ING PLANS FOR A MODERN 3 BR
HOME. THIS LOT IS LOCATED IN A
VERY EXCLUSIVE DISTRICT. SIZE
80 X 108. DRIVE AROUND UPPER
BEN LOMAND TO OUR SIGNS AND
CALL US FOR PARTICULARS.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor '

455 Court Street. Salem. Oregon
Phone Eve. or 32

BY OWNER: Near Leslie and 'MoKinley schools. 4 B.R. liv. rm. din. rm.
cabinet kitchen, fireplace, full bsmt
new furnace, dec. water heater. Ga-
rage, lot 100x100. 99500. See at 1993 W,
Nob Hill st

A splendid home on N. 18th street.
close to bus and school. 4 bedrooms,
living room, dining room, kitchen and
bathroom, circulator heat, garage, lot
90x123. Priced at 910.000.00.

Glen Creek Drive with half an acre,
lots of shade, garage and chicken
house. The house has 2 bedrooms, liv-
ing room, dining room and kitchen,
utility room. An Ideal retreat. 99.000.

A magnificent home on Center street.
Large living room, fireplace, dining
room, unusually well appointed kitch-
en and nook, bedroom and den down-
stairs, bedrooms upstairs, full base-
ment, gas furnace, bedroom, laundry
room, double garage and a secluded
back yard. Call for an appointment.

P. H. Bell, Realtor j
241 Chemeketa St. Phones 24898. 21943

Eves: 26864, 27583. 28568
AT 175 S. 18th STREET

For sale on good terms or trade for
suburban or small business that one
or two people can handle. This home
is an older, type well-bui- lt 9 good six
rooms, modern except heat. Place is
free and clear of debt and the cash
valuation is 85500.00.

OLAF THONSTAD REAL ESTATE
941 North Capitol St. Phone 02

EXCELLENT 9 rm. home, bath, full
basement and attic. Hdwd firs., fire-
place, oil heat, fruit trees. Lot 49 x 185.
On bus line, near University St Stat
House.. See owner at 1427 Trade St. -

3 HOUSES and room for 3 or morel,
2 not yet a year old. One 3 4c 4 BR.
modern withn electrie heat, on corner
lot 120xl70'. Lawn shrubbery, nuts
and berries, on bus line just a step
from Hollywood. Leaving Salem rea-
son for selling. Ph. for appomtment. - :

BY OWNER: New 2 Bedrm house.
Att. garage. Hdw firs, completely dec
orated. 94300. Vt mi. W. of Kelzer Sch.
(Keizer Dist) Inquire 2nd house N. of
Richards' store on right. '

EXCELLENT 2 B.R. home. Full bamtl
sealed, auto, oil furnace. Fireplace.
Poss. now. 9120.

Fred Rawlins, Broker
2090 N. Capitol

Phone Eves. Ph.
2 BD. RM. USE. near State Cap.

Sacrifice by owner. 91300 dn. 93 Sun.
'or eve.

NEW. modern nome. Priced
to sea Term. 990 Momtngstrto. Out
Ratdlfi off of Buleey Ava.

INC REALTORS
i - I

79 X 190 Wit
sbwjo. !

Service to Horn Owners'
Phon 13643

or

CO., REALTORS
INCOME 2 RENTALS '.

To settle an estate we can offer Vou
3 rentals located at 860-86- 4 Mill St;
heirs will sell complete with furniture
for only 38.000. See Mr. Brasher. 4

NORTH SIXTEENTH SEE SULLIVAN
A 2 bedroom bungalow .with base-

ment and furnace; fireplace; extra
room with plumbing In basement; Im-
mediate possession. Price Is only $7,-9- 50.

It's s good home for the money.
CLOSE IN AND COZY f

A substantial 2 bedroom horn In a
good clean neighborhood on north
Church st; full basement With an al-
most new automatic furnace; nice car
peting; price is 99.600 with 30 down.

i

CO., REALTORS
Phone- - 22

WELL LOCATED .8
Here Is a modern clean home with

five nice large rooms. Elee Heat, plas-
tered. Hdw firs thruout. Atchd gar,
comer lot, nice lawn ac shrubs, 912,500.
CALLED. i

ONE YR OLD ' !

S BR, LR. DR. Kitchen. Hdw firs.
Elec Heat. Walls St ceilings Insulated,
weather stripped. Venetian Blinds, pa
rage. Nice Lot. Bus 1 Block. 795oToO.
CALL DAHL. j

CLOSE TO MARKET !

Three BR home, with LR. DR. Kitch
and Bath. Plastered and bow firs, ga-
rage, large lot with trees. $9400. CALL
ED.

Co., Realtors
Evenings Phon

FALL SPECIAL
On of those good, substantial, older

homes, thoroughly renovated with new
full basement, automatic oil furnace,
elec water heater, four bedrooms up.
one down; double plumbing, city wat-
er; choice, close in suburban location
on about ,' acre lot. Better take time
out to see this one. Price 91 1.500. t -

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS .'

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. Phones

95950. TWO BEDROOM, plus celled at-
tic. A very livable house at re-
duced price. ;

96950. Two bedroom, stairway to Un-
finished attic; plastered, larg'
lot. near school and bus owner
leaving.

99850. Duplex. Good Income property.
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS '
149 N. High St. - ' Phon

Eve. Phones
43 PARK AVENUE -

That's the address of a small livable
home on a acre lot that can be pur
chased for $1000 down and $3$M Mo.
BURT PICHA, Realtors

Phone 337 N. High St.gyp. 21 ;

Severin' Realty I Company
212 N. High St. Telephone
WE BELIEVE THIS IS ONE OF TH8

BEST BUYS IN TOWN
LOT 75 x 125. 9 BEDRM I. DININO

ROOM. LIVING RM. KITCHEN WITH
INLAID LIN. HW FLOORS, DOUBLE
GARAGE AND 2 BLOCKS FROM
RICHMOND SCHOOL. ALL FOR $6600,

ONE OF OUR FINEST HOMES
" 2 BEDRMS. '
LTV. RM. DININO RM, HW FLOORS.

FIREPLACE. FULL BASEMENT. AUtf
OIL HEAT. LARGE LOT, SPRINKLING
SYSTEM. GARDEN SPACE WJT1I
FRUIT TREES. THIS HOMI IS A
SHOW PLACE INSIDE 4c OUT, DRIVB
BY 2020 MKT. ST. THEN CALL US
FOB APPOINTMENT. '

j J

Severin Realty! Company
EVE. PHONE 01 cf .o84

CALABA'S COLUMN
JUST THINK II'For only $6800 you cat buy thisnearly new 3 bedroom house with

about acre of-lan- all fenced It'sa good house, a gpod location and 4good buy. ,r i
LOTS AND LOTS OF ROOM i

Tn thi. W 11 hull S fwi4-- n
has double garage, extra larre lot mni
lots of fruit trees, swell location In th
Falrmount Hill Dist. YouXTaay lt'i asteal at only $8600.

DRIVE BY AND LOOK TT OVER
2 Homes on one lot. Iocs ted it M

S. 17th St.. out of town owner, am.ll
house rented, we have the kv. l.i .
show you thru. A sound investment.

CHUAUWA X SPECIAL v!
Good older stvle home eonslstlne

2 renUls. over $100 a month revenue,
lot is 64122. located in business cone-m- ake

an investment for the future,priced at $11,300. 7
Rudy Calaba and Co.;

Realtors !

231 N. High St. Phon. 3- -f 53
HEIGHT TitLHyo. "

Truly a livable home with 2 Bdrm.
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
13th.

FOR RENT FURNISHED
3 rm. house, also 2 rm. kitchenette

apt. 412 Evergreen Ave
NEW UN FURN. 3 rm. duplex. Dec

heat. 1! blks. from bus. 943.00. 243
Brooks Ave.

BUS. LADY wishes to share her small
mod. home with other bus. lady. (Or
two friends If would share B.R. ) No
housework. 1 minute to bus. Kefs. req.
write statesman, ttox Z7S.

NEW 2 bedroom unf urn. apt., large
liv. rm.. fireplace, modern kitchen and
nook. Ph. 20310.

3 RM. FURN. Apt. Close in. Adults.
Phone

1 RM. LIGHT housekeeping apt. 340
E. Washington.

FURNISHED APT. for rent. On bus
320 Elma Ave.

MODERN 2 B.R. kitchenette, cabins
oil heat, garage. 2860 S. Com ! St.

1 RM. APT., completely furn.. refrig
Elderly emp. lady, statesman Box 272

For Rent Houses
GROUND floor apt.. 3 rooms. 2 bed

rms.. gas range, garage. 975.00. Call
Mrs. Dorothy Ashdown,

2 RMS and SHOWER, small yard. Un
fum. except for apt. size elee. stove.
Couple with small child. Ph.

2 B.R. HOUSE. Oil heater. Inquire
after 10 a.m. 1835 Trade St.

5 RM. 2 B.R. a bath up. Unfurn.
933.00. Washington Sch. 1 blk. no pets
Refs. Write Statesman Box 284.

3 BEDRM. HOUSE, unf urn. except for
circulator and cook stove. Close in. m.
25439

MIDDLE AGED LAPY will rent her
om furn. home for board, lodging

and reasonable rent. Ph. 39478.
3 BDRM. Unfurnished house, full

basement, double garage, at 2050 Myr-
tle Ave. 990 00 Mo.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St.

NEW 2 B.R. ELEC. heated duplex.
No pets, drinkers. Couple pref. Refs.
1480 Trsde.

CLEAN 2 bdrm. house, garage, basmt
mi. out Wallace rd. Turn, right on

veau ro. acrs. ueo. aweanngen, Kt s.
BOX 472

FURN. Cottages. Camp Joy MotcL
ELDERLY LADY alone will share

comfortable country home, rent free.
with middle-age- d Christian couple.
man to work elsewhere if desired.
Mrs. J. G. Lauderback. Rt. 8. box
123. Salem.

For Rent
FOR SHARE rent. 53 acres good crop

land. Close in. See st 1331 8th St.. W.
Salem. Sunday or after 9 p.m. week
days- - ;

DELUXE Cottages. ocean front.
Agate beach. Enjoy weekend. No check
out hour.

GOOD car garage near State House.
Ph. 35355 eves.

TRAILER SPACES. 3215 Portland Rd.
FOR RENT Small store bldg. at 225

S. Winter. Ph.
IRONERS by the week Phone
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first hr. 90c Ers

following. Woodry's MkC. 1803 N
Summer

BUSINESS Room. H. L. Stiff.
TRAILER Space, shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N. River Road.

U -- DRIVE TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 884 N. 17.

TitUCKS and cars for rent. Blankets
furnished. Smitty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone

STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry
St. Inq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone

75.

Wanted to Rent
EMPLOYED COUPLE wants furn. 3--

rm. apt, or house. Ph. 35208 after 9 a.m.
WIDOW. 2 children desperately need

clean. 2 or 3 rm. furn. apt. Reasonable
rent. Ph.

RELIAB LE business couple, food ref
erences, desire a room apt. or aman
house Ph.

IaLE TEACHER wants room with
private bam. Close m. wm pay aou.
Leave message at YMCA. box szs.

WE (COUPLE a 4 mo. daughter) are
looking for a furn. place to make our
home. If you know of such a place, will
you please call

House, turnisned. wanted unui J une
19th or later, within half mile of Wil
lamette University, for quiet family
of four. Will pay three months . In ad-
vance. Rata 973 to $100. Box 280 Ststes- -
maa,

FAMILY Of 3 wish furn house in
Hollywood. Best of refs

3 LITTLE GIRLS would like to rent
2 or more bdrm house within walking
distance of school, church, stores. Mod-
erate rent so we can have new shoes
now and then. Write particulars to P.
Q, Box 451, Molalla. Oregon.

YTlirN'S dGUPLEi small child need
house. Husband employed by Salem
SCHOOLS- - Ph.

SMALL UN FURN. house for newly
Weds. No drinking. Box 277. Statesman.

KXUaBLE BUSIES, couple and
child desire t B.R. unfurn. modern
house In suburban Salem near bus.
Your property guaranteed good care.
Please write Statesman Box 262.

1 RESPECT. ADULTS wish to rent
2 BR modern home with option to buy.
Best of refs. (Close-i- n Suburban pre- -
ttrred.) Ph.

SUlSfESS MAN wants unfurn. 3
bedran. home, prefersbly 2 car gar
age. Close to Junior Hi ex bus. Phone
2gJ479.

WaNTIlII by Oct. 1st i or I bdrm.
house for business man. wife 6 child.
Excel, references. Ph. 28920.

VET with small family Wishes 5 bdrm.
unfurn. house Oct. 1st. Not over $50.
Reliable party. Ph. 28518.

Lots
BY, OWNER. 910 down. 810 a mo. 9

yts 84x112. 3685 es. North. Ph.
TWO LOTS. 100 x 78. on Sunnyview

AY- - l50 ?1 25- - Phono
KlNGWOOD DR.. 00 ft. frontage.

faces cast. $2500- - Call eves.
BY OWNER: Lot in 300 blk. m. liUi.

Inquire 1394 Marlon.

For Sale Real Estate
BY OWNER New 3 bdrm. home. Lge.

utility rm, lge. liv. rm.. din. rm., dbl.
garage, auto, oil furnace, piped over-
head to each rm. Fireplace with mantle
a builtin book case. Ven. blinds, hdwd.
floors. 700 gal. per hr. deep well. Lot
90x130. shrubbery in and yard graded.
Immed. poos. Located on pavement 910
mile S. of Hoyt St. on Fair-vie- Home
rd. Priced to sell. Ph. 38.

10 A. 7 km. mud. plastered nome.
large living room, fireplace, dining
room. 4 bedrooms with fireplace In
one. Wired for range, elect, water heat-
er, dbl plumbing, hardwood floors, full
cement basement, furnace, large poul-
try house, barn, spring, fruit, nuts, 3
large oaks, beautifully landscaped. Lo-
cated on good fishing stream and high-
way. 925.0O0 value for less than price
account sickness. Terms. J. C. Mortey.
303 N. Water SL, Silverton, Ore. Phone
1134.

OUR NUMBER tS STILL SFU
WEST SALEM HOMES

9410041700 Dn. 2 BRS. Gas cooking
4x wtr. btg. Garage. Immed poss. 1 blk
to bus.

937739 BRS. full bath. Good loca
tion. Good rental.

943002 BRS. Lge. lot. Wired for
range.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. CFll. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 142

or 1289 Sixth St West Salem
U ACME LOTS on pi red Orchard

Heights RL. 4 miles from West Salem.
Scenic view, electricity available. Oeo
McMorrts. Just hack of Popcorn school.

"32 Years f of Dependable
344 Stat St.

Evenings! call:

LEE OHMART &

jA REAL BUY (SUBURBAN
Our salesmen are Unanimous tn rec-

ommending this fine property t you.
It's a 3 bedroom Colonial built 1938;
double plumbing: nice full basement
with fireplace; large j double garage;
Immediate possession; this property Is
located on a close-I- n l'i acre) tract
north and can be yours today for 914.-00- 0;

Better call Mr. Stewart at Once.
RESTAURANT BUSINESS FOR 9600.00

A working man's restaurant rieht in
town;- your chance to make some; mon
ey., Better investigate.

LEE OHMART &
477 Court SL I

Eve. Phone -
83 ACRES I

29 Acres of timber. 65 acres tn cul
tivated ground. Long road frontage on
paved y. Only 96750.00. CALL
KEN HILL. i

KEIZER DISTRICT
Larre Five Room house with elec

tric heat. 100 insulated and weather
stripped. Beautiful Oak firs. Nice cozy
Kitchen. Excellent fireplace. All for
99850. CALL KEN HILL. a j

i FHA TERMS . !

Lovely new home on Falrmount H1H.
Elec Heat. Plastered, Hdw firs thruout,
2 Urge lovely BRs, LR with fireplace.
DR, Kitch, Utility R. i Unfinished up.
Ill .000. CALL OAnl

Ed Byrkit &
339 Chemeketa PH.

i 82000.00 DOWN
94000.00 Full price, for this 9i! acres

with clean 2 bedroom i bouse, chicken
house, close to Shaw, !

91600.008 Acres. Filberts, no build
ings. Beautiful view.

93000.00 Major Service Station; now
pumping 20.000 gals per mo. Perfect
highway location. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate (j!o.
Realtors 941! Chemeketa St.

Phone . ' Eves. 58

DUPLEX
2 bedrms.. lge. L.R.. kitchen and din

ette, hdw. firs., utility rm.. elec 4-- heat
in each unit. Tinted i plaster in all
rooms. Insulated and weather-strippe- d.

Elec. ranee 4c refrigerator furn. Screens
4c Venetian blinds. This property Is ex-
ceptionally well built. No up-ke- ep for
years to come. 96500 will handle. Bal-
ance of 9J.1.000 4s 970 per mo. 4
interest. I

Call Berglund for appointment.
ART MADSEN !

1324 State St. Ph. Res.
TODAYS BEST BUY I

$8350 buys this new well-bui- lt 2
Bdrm. all electric home, hardwood
floors, all nlastered. beautiful kDtchen
and nook finished in knotty pine, at
tached garage, restricted residential dis-
trict on View Drive, good terms. We
have the key. ;

BURT PICHA, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High EL

J Eve. 33

$4,950
New 1 Bedrm. plastered. Dec. heat.

City water, pavement, bus by door
; 98.290 ;

Plastered 2 bedrm. Fireplace.
ment with 1 bedrm. Close to Parrish
SCHOOL.

99.500
3 bedrm, L.R D R., kit., full base

ment with apt. renting! $45.00 mo.

General Real Estate Co
253 Center St. Phon

SPECIAL
4 rm. house, must he moved from

property, wired. 1 mile south of 22nd
and Mission. 9350.

9E frontage. ISO ft. 1 acre. North of
Brooks. $825.

Hbmefinders Realty Co.
i 3813 N. Portland Rd.

J Al Hauth. Broker
N. COMMERCIAL St. Location. 9.u . .1 1 .,- - - . al 1m-

1 nuimt tuu wigsea viti siv awi wss
trees 4c shrubbery, handy to bus, and
store. 97500.

Alfred Dumbeck,
i Real Estate

147 y. Commercial St. Phone
A ONCE IN WHILE

Rarely ever are we privileged to of
fer property of thai type for sale. There
are i eight lovely acre, with About
half! in cultivation and remainder in
lovely fir timber with Little Pudding
river at rear. The house is strictly
modern with two bedrooms and un-
finished upstairs (stairway In); a ga-rag- ei

good poultry house and small
barn. . variety of young orchard j and
berries. If interested in a lovely coun-
try home, you should see this one.

SALEM REALTY CQ.
i REALTORS !

149 N. High St. Phone
EVe. Phones

NICE BIG 9 rm. nse 'Tail bsmtJ ear".
$9,000. terms. Near here.

New 9 rm. rise. 97,000, Close.
Good 9 rms. Make offer.
4 bdrms. bsmt. 410.600.
New 2 bdrm. 98500; $1900 dn.
2 houses. 97250. Vs down.
New 2 rm. electric. $3500,
I rm a gar. 94300.
Nice new 3 bdrm. 911.000.
Nice borne. 910.950. Gar.
Big 9 rms. 4c bsmt. 914.000.
Big home. 913.000. Close.
Big hse.. big Income. $20,000.
4 m. apts 4c 4 rm. cot. 9 bath rms.

$13,500.
cottage courts ac motels.
RilllHInf ita at mil kinds.
Estep Real Estate Co.

1073 N. Capitol Phone
850 R St. Phone

i j ROOMS MODERN, completely
furnU also nice income established,
owner 1180 Shipping. i

i NEW HOME i

! $2200 DOWN
FH A. financed. 3 B.R. unfln. htUc.

Near Leslie 4c Bush schools. Bend I x
washer, elec heat, hdwd firs. Ph.
R. C Lee and Co home bujUdersJ 1130
Oxford St. J

LARGE 4 BR. RESIDENCE only 4
blks from Ladd 4c Bush bank. Incls.,
lge. liv. Rm, fireplace. DR study;
den.; sleeping porch, hwd. floors full
basement, new furnace. On lge lot.
Apt, aone. $19.009. iSALEM HEIGHTS ALL EUCTRIC.
Quality construction, choice location
are offered in this 9 Rm. hae. a lge
corner lot. ha VIEW windows; all
hwd, firs, dbl plumbing. 2 car garage.
bus : by door. Deauuxuxiy lurawwo.
913 XX.

Latsen Home & Loan Co.
Exeiualv Listinss - Personal Service

194 S. Com! Ph. Eve. 44

BARGAIN
Plumbed St wired. Near school 4xj bus.

Olson ft Reeve, Realtors
944 S. Coml St. Phon --4oM

Aliscellaneous
INSTRUCTION. Male. AUTO body

and fender work, welding, spray paint-
ing, metal work among giant Auto In-
dustry's host profit producers. Practical
gpare time home study and resident
course gives mechanically-minde- d men
valuable help toward good pay and a
snop ox metr own. veterans ana -i- vn-lans.

for fro details writ Auto-Craf- ts

Training, c paper.

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Boad Clearing Ditching
93 swot S Basement
Eaulnment Rental

IS B--H rd. 912.00 per hr.
10 B-- yds. 9.90 per far
D--7 Cat a Dozer 9.90 per hr.
P--9 ( a Dozer 9.40 per hr.
D--4 Cat a Doaor T OO per hr.

Phone days
Evenings or

Saler Oreron
WEAl'hlLS strips Pullman. Ph.
HAVE YOUR Singer sewing machine

repaired oy a qualified Singer repre-aenUU-ve.

Ph. for free pickup St
delivery service on all makes of ma-
chine. Free estimate given before
wore M started, singer sewmg Ma'
cotne .o l jo rt commercialtun a lUl'lS. ladies olain dresi

oats 9L cash and carry. Delivery
toe aua. iyemg. alterations a

repairs.
PANTO RTUM CLEANERS
Com l. Ph. 94389

drillina. Domestic or
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